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Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2019/9/1 Sun 128,886 40,241 169,127 

2019/9/2 Mon 110,036 37,570 147,606 

2019/9/3 Tue 116,093 38,603 154,696 

2019/9/4 Wed 110,253 38,031 148,284 

2019/9/5 Thu 115,117 39,138 154,255 

2019/9/6 Fri 138,938 45,058 183,996 

2019/9/7 Sat 151,868 50,987 202,855 

2019/9/8 Sun 143,648 43,223 186,871 

2019/9/9 Mon 110,261 36,089 146,350 

2019/9/10 Tue 106,529 36,149 142,678 

2019/9/11 Wed 114,193 38,105 152,298 

2019/9/12 Thu 150,191 44,983 195,174 

2019/9/13 Fri 142,802 44,367 187,169 

2019/9/14 Sat 150,038 47,995 198,033 

2019/9/15 Sun 154,510 43,259 197,769 

2019/9/16 Mon 112,754 36,647 149,401 

2019/9/17 Tue 106,205 36,696 142,901 

2019/9/18 Wed 106,776 37,077 143,853 

2019/9/19 Thu 107,713 37,215 144,928 

2019/9/20 Fri 137,268 45,779 183,047 

2019/9/21 Sat 158,632 54,650 213,282 

2019/9/22 Sun 145,904 44,846 190,750 

2019/9/23 Mon 106,759 36,973 143,732 

2019/9/24 Tue 105,277 36,427 141,704 

2019/9/25 Wed 109,902 38,263 148,165 

2019/9/26 Thu 110,843 37,754 148,597 

2019/9/27 Fri 143,293 49,333 192,626 

2019/9/28 Sat 170,756 55,812 226,568 

2019/9/29 Sun 145,732 45,644 191,376 

2019/9/30 Mon 106,251 37,285 143,536 

3,817,428 1,254,199 5,071,627 

127,248 41,807 169,055 
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